

2023-2024

2023-2024 Membership Form

請訪問我們 Пожалуйста, посетите нас по адресу *Por favor visitenos en* Join <u>on-line</u> or complete this form and email to <u>membership@jhsptsa.com</u>. Mail or drop off payment to JHS PTSA 10601 NE 132nd Street Kirkland, WA 98034

Questions? Please see <u>JHSPTSA.COM</u> or contact <u>membership@jhsptsa.com</u>

Your Contact Information					
Name 1:		Name 2:			
Address:		Address:			
City:	Zip:	City:	Zip:		
Employer Name (if matching donation!):		Employer Name (if matching donation!):			
Student Name(s)		Graduation Year (2023, 2024, 2025, 2026)			
1.					
2.					
3.					

Let Memberships	Quantity	Amount	Employer Matching (100% of your donation helps PTSA)
PTSA Adult Membership \$15		\$	 YES, I will have my employer match my Tax-deductible donation. Employer Name:
JHS Staff Membership \$10		Ş	
Couple/Family Membership \$25		\$	
Donate			
Please give what you can to support our nonprofit 501 (c)(3) JHS PTSA (Parent Teacher Student Association) to fund student scholarships, teacher grants, awards and more. Thank you for your generosity!	\$		 YES, I will have my employer match my Tax-deductible donation. Employer Name:
Total Amount	\$		Thank you!



Thank you for your membership and/or donation. Here are just a few examples of how the Juanita High School PTSA supports staff, students, and families:

- Active Juanita High School PTSA Facebook page to keep you informed of on-going events
- Throughout the school year, we had 89 volunteers that helped with events such as:
 - Back-to-School laptop hand out
 - Homecoming Tailgate Event
 - "Winter Hallways Decoration"
 - Associated Student Body (ASB) Wellness Week
 - Senior Laptops Roll-in
 - Freshman Junior Laptops Roll-in
 - Yearbook Distribution
 - Senior Celebration- Fully supported by JHS PTSA
- Over \$8000 JHS Staff grants for classroom supplies and student needs provided
- Monthly Staff appreciation events
 - Ice cream treats during Staff Appreciation Week
 - Valentine treats
- Staff awards:
 - JHS Outstanding Educator Award:
 - JHS Outstanding Staff Award
- Student awards:
 - WA State PTSA Outstanding Student Advocate Award
 - PTSA \$1,000 Scholarships Recipients:
- Volunteer and/or PTSA awards:
 - JHS PTSA Outstanding Citizen Award
 - WA State PTSA Golden Acorn Award
 - Juanita Raven Spirit Award

Everyone is invited to join us for our 2023-2024 meetings. All meetings will begin at 7pm and will be held in person in the JHS Commons and Via TEAMS. Meeting information will be posted here.

During 2021-2022, JHS PTSA received the **WA State PTA Platinum Membership Growth Award**. Let's shoot for the stars and go bigger during the 2023-2024 school year!

Stay engaged with us on Facebook- Juanita High school PTSA and at JHSPTSA.com

Questions? Contact membership@jhsptsa.com